Features :
•	 Highly reliable.
•	 High quality strain relief and sealing
•	 Good performance for standard
industrial application.
•	 Easy assembly install cable gland –
insert cable – tighten cap.
Material Brass, Nickel Plated Brass, Stainless steel

10 ENTRY NUT BRASS / SS
20 SEALING RUBBER EPDM
30 PLASTIC INSERT POLYAMIDE 6
40 CONE BODY BRASS / SS
50 O’RING EPDM
Part code Size M
Clamping
Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-12 M 12 x 1,5 3.0 – 7.0 16 23 – 30 5
RESM-16 M 16 x 1,5 4.5 – 10.0 20 26 – 34 5
RESM-20 M 20 x 1,5 6.0 – 13.0 24 29 – 37 6
RESM-25 M 25 x 1,5 9.0 – 17.0 29 33 – 42 7
RESM-32 M 32 x 1,5 13.0 – 21.0 36 36 – 44 8
RESM-40 M 40 x 1,5 16.0 – 28.0 46 44 – 55 8
RESM-50 M 50 x 1,5 21.0 – 35.0 55 51 – 62 9
RESM-63 M 63 x 1,5 34.0 – 48.0 68 56 – 67 10
RESM-75 M 75 x 1,5 48.0 – 62.0 82 67 – 81 12
Vasai Factory
1, 62, M.G. Rd.,
Near Bharat Petroleum Pump
Off. Western Express Highway, P. Satavali